
Mod. Catálogo Descripción Precio
Total para 

adjudicar

Mensualidad

SIN anualidades

Mensualidad

CON anualidades
5 Cargos Anuales 

17% 2.582% 2.144% 5.164%

2020 X5D0SS8 FIGO IMPULSE TM A/A 4 PTAS W/DEFROSTER 237,000 40,290 6,119 5,082 12,238

2020 X6D0SS8 FIGO ENERGY TM 4 PTAS W/DEFROSTER 247,000 41,990 6,377 5,296 12,754

2020 X7A0SS8 FIGO TITANIUM W/DEFROSTER 284,600 48,382 7,348 6,102 14,695

2019 X5D9SS8 FIGO IMPULSE TM A/A 4 PTAS W/DEFROSTER 210,900 52,725 5,445 4,522 10,890

2019 X6D9SS8 FIGO ENERGY TM 4 PTAS W/DEFROSTER 215,900 53,975 5,574 4,629 11,148

2019 X6B9SS8 FIGO ENERGY TM 5 PTAS W/DEFROSTER 215,900 53,975 5,574 4,629 11,148

2019 X5B9SS8 FIGO IMPULSE TA A/A 4 PTAS W/DEFROSTER 229,900 39,083 5,935 4,929 11,871

2019 X7A9SS8 FIGO TITANIUM W/DEFROSTER 254,500 43,265 6,571 5,457 13,141

2020 W8D0SS8 ECOSPORT SE MT 351,500 59,755 9,075 7,537 18,150

2020 W8B0SS8 ECOSPORT SE TA R16 382,200 64,974 9,867 8,195 19,735

2020 W7B0SS8 ECOSPORT TITANIUM TA 413,400 70,278 10,673 8,864 21,346

2019 W9D9SS8 ECOSPORT IMPULSE MT 1.5L 304,700 51,799 7,867 6,533 15,733

2019 W7B9SS8 ECOSPORT TITANIUM AT 2.0L 377,700 64,209 9,751 8,099 19,503

2019 W8B9SS8 ECOSPORT TREND AT 2.0L 347,700 59,109 8,977 7,455 17,954

2019 W8D9SS8 ECOSPORT TREND MT 1.5L 320,800 54,536 8,282 6,879 16,565

2019 H3F9SS8 ESCAPE S 2.5L 416,400 70,788 10,750 8,928 21,501

2019 H3E9SS8 ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 431,500 73,355 11,140 9,252 22,281

2019 H1J9SS8 ESCAPE TITANIUM ECOBOOST 538,800 91,596 13,911 11,553 27,821

2019 H2H9SS8 ESCAPE TREND 2.5 L 454,200 77,214 11,726 9,739 23,453

2019 H2Y9SS8 ESCAPE TREND ECOBOOST 483,100 82,127 12,472 10,359 24,945

2020 J6F0SS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 3.5L V6 595,100 148,775 15,364 12,760 30,728

2020 J6B0SS8 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x2 3.3L TI-VCT V6 647,600 161,900 16,719 13,886 33,439

2020 J6A0SS8 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x4 3.3L TI-VCT V6 673,800 168,450 17,396 14,447 34,792

2019 J6F9SS8 F-150 XL REG CAB 4x2 3.5L V6 520,800 130,200 13,446 11,167 26,892

2019 J6B9SS8 F-150 XL CREW CAB 4x2 3.3L TI-VCT V6 573,300 143,325 14,801 12,293 29,602

2019 K6F9SS8 F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS MT A/A 623,300 155,825 16,092 13,365 32,184

2020 C1A0SS8 FUSION SEL FWD 562,800 95,676 14,530 12,067 29,060

2020 C4A0SS8 FUSION TITANIUM PLUS 2L GTDI 638,200 108,494 16,477 13,684 32,954

2019 C1A9SS8 FUSION SEL 506,200 86,054 13,069 10,854 26,138

2019 C4A9SS8 FUSION TITANIUM PLUS 2L GTDI 579,600 98,532 14,964 12,428 29,928

2019 C2K9SS8 FUSION HEV SE 583,700 99,229 15,070 12,516 30,139

2020 J9G0SS8 RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 HR 424,600 72,182 10,962 9,104 21,924

2020 J9A0SS8 RANGER XLT CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 471,500 80,155 12,173 10,110 24,346

2020 J2E0SS8 RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 520,600 88,502 13,441 11,163 26,881

2020 J1W0SS8 RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 4X4 595,600 101,252 15,377 12,771 30,754

2020 J1L0SS8 RANGER XLT DIESEL CREW CAB 3.2L 4X4 TA 681,100 115,787 17,584 14,604 35,169

2019 J9F9SS8 RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X2 385,500 65,535 9,953 8,266 19,905

2019 J1R9SS8 RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB 2.5L 385,600 65,552 9,955 8,268 19,911

2019 J9D9SS8 RANGER BASE CREW CAB 2.5L 4X4 422,700 71,859 10,913 9,063 21,826

2019 J1E9SS8 RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 2.5L 436,500 74,205 11,269 9,359 22,539

2019 J9B9SS8 RANGER XLT CREW CAB 2.5L 4X4 472,400 80,308 12,196 10,129 24,392

2019 J1W9SS8 RANGER XLT DIESEL CREW CAB 3.2L 4X4 TA 512,400 87,108 13,229 10,987 26,458

2019 J1L9SS8 RANGER XLT DIESEL CREW CAB 3.2L 4X4 TA 601,300 102,221 15,524 12,893 31,048

2019 J1H9SS8 RANGER XLT DIESEL CREW CAB 3.2L 4X4 TA P 623,800 106,046 16,105 13,375 32,210

2020 N1B0SS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 530,600 132,650 13,699 11,377 27,398

2020 N1A0SS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A 535,800 133,950 13,833 11,488 27,666

2020 N3B0SS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 538,400 134,600 13,900 11,544 27,800

2020 N3A0SS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 545,500 136,375 14,084 11,696 28,167

2020 M3J0SS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD 564,700 141,175 14,579 12,108 29,158

2020 N2B0SS8 TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A SIN A 581,200 145,300 15,005 12,462 30,010

2020 M3K0SS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 470L RWD 614,100 153,525 15,855 13,167 31,709

2020 N2A0SS8 TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A 615,800 153,950 15,898 13,204 31,797

2020 M7C0SS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 470L RWD 687,700 171,925 17,755 14,745 35,510

2020 M4A0SS8 TRANSIT PASSENGER BUS 15 2.2 LTS ENGINE PUMA 726,700 181,675 18,762 15,582 37,523

2019 N1B9SS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL 486,300 121,575 12,555 10,427 25,110

2019 N1A9SS8 TRANSIT VAN CORTA DIESEL A/A 491,400 122,850 12,687 10,536 25,374

2019 N3B9SS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL 494,000 123,500 12,754 10,592 25,508

2019 N3A9SS8 TRANSIT VAN LARGA DIESEL A/A 501,000 125,250 12,935 10,742 25,869

2019 M3J9SS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 350M RWD 505,000 126,250 13,038 10,828 26,076

2019 N2B9SS8 TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A SIN A 535,400 133,850 13,823 11,480 27,645

2019 M3K9SS8 TRANSIT VAN CHASSIS CAB 470L RWD 2.2 L P 553,600 138,400 14,293 11,870 28,585

2019 N2A9SS8 TRANSIT PASAJEROS LARGA DIESEL A/A 569,400 142,350 14,701 12,209 29,401

2019 M7C9SS8 TRANSIT VAN 410M TECHO MEDIANO 596,600 149,150 15,403 12,792 30,806

25%
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